P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
ecificatio
n

repair or replacement. We offer comprehensive, flexible support solutions for all phases of the product life cycle. Through predictable, fixed-cost pricing, our
services help protect the return on investment and total cost of ownership of your Thermo Scientific products.
Ordering Information
Model 5012 MAAP Multi Angle Absorption
Photometer
Choose from the following configurations/options
to customize your own Model 5012 MAAP
1. Sampling Tube
A1, B1= Heated Sample Tube, 3m
A2, B2= Heated Sample Tuve, 1m
C1= Sampling Tube (unheated), 3m
C2= Sampling Tube (unheated), 0.8m
A3, B3= None
A4, B4= Heated Sample Tube, 2m
2. Universal Vacuum Pump
WP= With Pump with STAS 3 connector for direct
	 connection to 5012
NP= No Pump
3. Inlets/Cyclones
A= PM2.5 Shart Cut Cyclone
B= PM2.5 Very Sharp Cut Cyclone
C= PM10 Inlet
D= PM2.5 Sharp Cut Cyclone and PM10 Inlet
E= PM2.5 Very Sharp Cut  Cyclone and PM10 Inlet
F= PM10 INlet (EU-style DPM 10/01/00), 1m3/h
G= PM2.5 Inlet (EU-style DPM 25/01/00), 1m3/h
F= PM10 & PM2.5 Inlets (EU style), 1m3/h
K= None
M= TSP Sampling Head
4. Roof Flange
A= DDF16 EU Unheated
B= DDF40 EU Heated
C= FH107 US Unheated
D= None
5. Manual
A= English
B= German
Your Order Code:
Model 5012 MAAP-__  __  __  __  __